SMD Power Inductors
XRJ3225M K
■ Features
・ Realization of small size and high current specifications by metallic magnetic material.
・ Low DCR, high saturation current
・ Decreased acoustic noise by there are no air gaps.
・ Low inductance variance in temperature environments.
-40 ℃～ +125 ℃(include self-heating) 0.1 g

New Products
3.2±0.2
2
.5
±
0
.2
2
.0
 m
a
x
.
0.7
■ Specifications
　XRJ3225M-2R2M 2.2 ±20％
　XRJ3225M-3R3M 3.3 ±20％
　XRJ3225M-6R8M 6.8 ±20％
　XRJ3225M-8R2M 8.2 ±20％
　XRJ3225M-100M 10 ±20％
　- -
　- -
　- -
　- -